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10% OFF





 
              HOOYA PB-22E85PA-N-5.7A-E-W
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HOOYA
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                12V 1万次 250gf 0.3A Plugin  Push Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1201
                       
                        $0.1334
                      	$ 0.60
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0960
                       
                        $0.1066
                      	$ 4.80
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0857
                       
                        $0.0952
                      	$ 12.86
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0694
                       
                        $0.0771
                      	$ 34.70
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0637
                       
                        $0.0707
                      	$ 159.25
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0603
                       
                        $0.0669
                      	$ 301.50



 
              In Stock: 840
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  